Wiirtt.- Schiitzenverband Bezirk Neckar

Bezirksoberliga Luftpistole 2025-2026
Ergebnisliste des Wettkampfes vom 25.01.2026

Ligaleiter:
Drescher, Wolfgang Kébelestr. 11 72393 Burladingen Tel.: 0176-29523121 Fax: - fiwolfgang@gmx.de

Gastgeber: SGi Biihl 1

SGi Betzingen 1 . SGiBuhl1 0 5 0 2
SGi Ndrtingen 1 . SGi Holzmaden 1 0 5 0 2
SGi Betzingen 1 . SGi Nartingen 1 5 0 2 0
SGi Buhl 1 . SGi Holzmaden 1 5 0 2 0
Gastgeber: SV Kohlberg 1

SV Kohlberg 1 : SV Willmandingen 3 2 3 0 2
SV Dettingen-Erms 1 . PS Dottingen 1 5 0 2 0
SV Dettingen-Erms 1 : SV Willmandingen 3 3 2 2 0
SV Kohlberg 1 :  PS Dottingen 1 3 2 2 0
Tabelle nach dem 7. Wettkampf

Nr.Verein Kreis/Bezirk E.Punkte M.Punkte
1 SGiBuhl1 29 : 6 14 : 0
2 SV Dettingen-Erms 1 Hohen-Urach 23 : 12 8 : 6
3 SV Kohlberg 1 Teck 19 : 16 8 6
4 SGi Betzingen 1 Echaz/Neckar 15 : 20 6 8
5 SGiHolzmaden 1 15 : 20 6 8
6 PS Dottingen 1 Lichtenstein 14 . 21 6 8
7 SV Willmandingen 3 Echaz/Neckar 14 : 21 4 10
8 SGi Nurtingen 1 Teck/Neckar 11 : 24 4 10
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SGi Niirtingen 1 SGi Holzmaden 1
Kemmner, Tobias 335 0 1 342 Falk, Robert
Rohde, Michael 335 0 1 369 Walter, Alexander
Rohde, Wolfgang 0 0 1 355 Rasper, Sonja
Baron, Max 0 0 1 339 Schopp, Jorg
Deschler, Lukas 0 0 1 320 Appt, Andreas
Mannschaftswertung 5 0 : 2
SV Kohlberg 1 SV Wilimandingen 3
Pfander, Ulrich 368 1 0 337 Mayer, Lothar
Block, David 338 0 1 342 Diaz Seara, Angel
Fischer, Lukas 344 0 1 346 Schiller, Kay
Dohm, Oliver 333 1 0 308 Flach, Jurgen
Dohm, Simone 301 0 1 337 Finkbeiner, Anna
Mannschaftswertung 3 0 : 2
SV Dettingen-Erms 1 PS Dottingen 1
Walde, Daniel 354 1 0 348 Ortolf, Anton
Jager, Thomas 344 1 0 327 Raach, Lena
Ferenc, Viktoria 339 1 0 333 Weber, Ronald
Jager, Anton 338 1 0 317 Zeifang, Markus
Vollmer, Reiner 329 1 0 319 Ortolf, Caroline
Mannschaftswertung 0 2 0
SGi Betzingen 1 SGi Biihl 1
Mozer, Andreas 348 0 1 349 Hollfoth, Vanessa
Wucherer, Benjamin 344 0 1 366 Hoénle, Frank
Winter, Marc 327 0 1 362 Nicklaus, Eric
Hacker, Marcel 336 0 1 338 Mdller, Matthias
Pfingsttag, Tobias 320 0 1 351 Beyer, Andreas
Mannschaftswertung 5 0 : 2
SGi Biihl 1 SGi Holzmaden 1
Hollfoth, Vanessa 357 1 0 351 Falk, Robert
Raidt, Michael 362 1 0 352 Walter, Alexander
Hoénle, Frank 362 1 0 352 Rasper, Sonja
Nicklaus, Eric 344 1 0 343 Schopp, Joérg
Madller, Matthias 358 1 0 317 Appt, Andreas
Mannschaftswertung 0 2 0
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SV Kohlberg 1

Pfander, Ulrich
Block, David
Fischer, Lukas
Dohm, Oliver
Dohm, Simone

Mannschaftswertung
SV Dettingen-Erms 1

Walde, Daniel
Jager, Thomas
Ferenc, Viktoria
Jager, Anton
Vollmer, Reiner

Mannschaftswertung
SGi Betzingen 1

Mozer, Andreas
Wucherer, Benjamin
Winter, Marc
Hacker, Marcel
Pfingsttag, Tobias

Mannschaftswertung

377
355
337
339
312

351
336
341
337
331

358
348
329
330
347

PS Dottingen 1

1 0
1 0
1 0
0 1
0 1
2 2 : 0

SV Willmandingen 3

1 0
0 1
1 0
0 1
1 0
2 2 : 0

SGi Niirtingen 1

1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
0 2 0

335
332
322
342
321

341
345
323
357
330

331
324

Ortolf, Anton
Raach, Lena
Weber, Ronald
Zeifang, Markus
Ortolf, Caroline

Mayer, Lothar

Diaz Seara, Angel
Bahnmuiiller, Frank-Peter
Schiller, Kay

Finkbeiner, Anna

Kemmner, Tobias
Rohde, Michael
Rohde, Wolfgang
Rohde, Thomas
Deschler, Lukas
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